
Salads

Starters

Fresh Oysters-6/12
With mignonette, cocktail sauce

$18/$36

Sides

Calamari fresh banana peppers, marinara sauce $16

Fried Eggplant & Mozzarella  Duo $12

Fried Eggplant $10

fresh bruschetta on garlic crostini $10

$16Shrimp Cocktail

Arancini Spinach and Asiago over marinara Sauce $14

Fried Ravioli $12

$22Shrimp Bruschetta Garlic crostini, cognac Parmesan Sauce, Tomatoes, and

Green Onion

$14Fried Mozzarella

Tq Chowder manhattan and new england styles blended in one $10

Goat Cheese Crostini Herbed goat cheese, poached pear, and Truffle honey $14

*Mussels*

$20

*combo*

$23
*Clams/double clams*

$25/$39

White wine and butter, shallots, red pepper flakes, parsleySteamers

House mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, choice of dressing $10

Goat Cheese Kale, mixed greens, craisins, candied walnuts, poached pears,

truffle honey, cranberry vinaigrette 

$18

Caesar romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Ciabatta Crouton $12

Roast Beet Whipped ricotta cream, orange supremes, roasted walnuts,

lettuce, and beet vinaigrette

$12

Arugula and endive Toasted pine nuts, white beans, Parmesan Cheese, and

lemon Vinaigrette

$15

roasted romaine halved cherry tomatoes, blue cheese crumbles, bacon

crumbles, and roasted garlic dressing drizzle

$14

$10Mac & Cheese

$8Seasonal Vegetable$6Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Risotto $8$6Fries

$8

Parmesan Herb Truffle Fries

Parmesan Herb Fries

$10

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk of Foodborne Illness*

with marinara Sauce

with marinara Sauce

with marinara Sauce

with marinara Sauce

$8Pasta with marinara sauce

Add: Chicken +$7  Giant meatball +$8  Shrimp +$10  Salmon +$14

One Dozen/two dozen one pound
half dozen clams and a

half pound of mussels



entrees

FLATBreads

 Pasta

Weekly Ravioli please inquire with your server MP

chicken Parmesan $22Choice of pasta

Drunken Chicken Parmesan $24Choice of pasta with vodka sauce

Blondie Chicken Parmesan $26Choice of pasta with alfredo sauce

Tq burger Aged white cheddar, bacon, garlic aioli, Crispy Onions $22

HOmestyle Chicken half roasted chicken, Mashed Potatoes, vegetables $24

Chicken Francaise choice of pasta or mashed potatoes, vegetables $16

Chicken Marsala choice of pasta or mashed potatoes, vegetables $18

salmon lemon dill beurre Blanc, Risotto, vegetables $28

Braised Short Rib mashed potatoes, Romanesco cauliflower, Red wine demi

glaze, crispy shallots
$34

TQ Pork chop topped with bacon jam, served with mashed potatoes and

vegetables
$37

Steak Frites 10oz Flat Iron, Bone Marrow butter candle, Parmesan Herb Fries $38

Spaghetti & Giant Meatball $18

Shrimp Scampi Choice of pasta $20

Eggplant Rollatini Choice of pasta $18

Mussels Fra Diavolo over spaghetti $26

Cauliflower bucatini Romanesco Cauliflower, Capers, Red pepper flakes,

fresh garlic,  veloute sauce
$27

Gnocchi Pesto $14

trenne Vodka $18

Fettuccini Alfredo $20

Add: Chicken +$7  Giant meatball +$8  Shrimp +$10  Salmon +$14

ask your server about gluten free options

ribeye 10oz Boneless ribeye, parmesan Herb fries $42

GREEK Hummus, Kalamata olives, feta, red onion $11/$22

CARAMELIZED PEAR caramelized onion, POACHED pear, walnuts, goat

cheese, truffle honey
$13/$26

PESTO CHICKEN basil pesto, grilled chicken, Ricotta, spinach, asiago $11/$22

FIG Fig spread, prosciutto, balsamic glaze, arugula, BLEU CHEESE $12/$24

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk of Foodborne Illness*

Traditional Burger $18Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and choice of cheese


